
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC975A 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 07/13/2023 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC975A 

Description: Walnut Creek WWTP Effluent Sample Pump Modifications Rebid 

Summary: Make modifications to the effluent sample pump located at the
effluent meter station at Walnut Creek Wastewater Treatment
Plant. Modify the effluent sample pump system to improve
performance and to be more operator and maintenance friendly
and safe. Modify the sample pump suction location, install a
spare pump, put the pump on rails, and electrical upgrades. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$1,570,401.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.18%

Hispanic American 2.98%

Native/Asian American 0.38%

WBE 0.87%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Nicholas Burnett
(512) 978-1746
nick.burnett@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Gabriela Bolanos
(512) 974-3068
gabriela.bolanos@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Kenneth Kalu
(512) 974-7621
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 07/13/2023, 02:00 PM 
See Section 00020, Item 3, Submission of Bids 



Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 07/13/2023 02:00 PM  Required 

See Section 00020, Item 3, Submission of Bids 

Open: 07/13/2023, 03:00 PM 
To attend Virtual Bid Opening, See Section 00020 Item 3 for Link 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  06/14/2023, 09:30 AM   
Walnut Creek WWTP, 7113 FM969, Austin 78724 , Room/Suite
Admin Bldg, Civic Room 

Site-Visit: 06/14/2023, 10:30 AM   
Walnut Creek WWTP - Admin Bldg, Civic Room (NOTE: will be
right after the pre-bid meeting). 


